PRODUCT CATALOG
SOLAR MOUNTING SOLUTIONS
Carports | Roof Mounts | Ground Mounts | Pole Mounts
M
ADE IN THE USA
SL-CA-1026-1PLP.COM2
POWER PEAK™ AL photo courtesy of 1 Source Solar.
SL-CA-1026-1 PLP.COM 3

Number
166" 17.4 UD-166
246" Standard Lengths
Length
Weight per
Unit (lb)
Part
Number
246" 25.9 UD-246
SL-CA-1026-1 PLP.COM 15
POWER RAIL™ TILT KITS
Low-Profile Tilt Kits - One High Portrait Mounting
The all aluminum Low-Profile Tilt Kits mount a set of POWER RAIL extrusions (sold separately) at the tilt angle specified. Tilt kits are
designed for portrait module mounting and aid in increasing energy production.
Part Number Description Image
P6-OP15 Low-Profile P6 15º Tilt Kit
P6-OP25 Low-Profile P6 25º Tilt Kit
P6-OP35 Low-Profile P6 35º Tilt Kit
P6-OP45 Low-Profile P6 45º Tilt Kit
P8-OP15 Low-Profile P8 15º Tilt Kit
P8-OP25 Low-Profile P8 25º Tilt Kit
P8-OP35 Low-Profile P8 35º Tilt Kit
P8-OP45 Low-Profile P8 45º Tilt Kit
NOTE: P6/P8 Low-Profile Tilt Kits includes Strongback, Fixed Leg, Mounting Feet, Rail Brackets, and Hardware.
Two-Tier Tilt Kits - Two High Portrait Mounting
The all aluminum Two-Tier Tilt Kits mount two sets of POWER RAIL extrusions (sold separately) at the tilt angle specified. Tilt kits are
designed for portrait module mounting and aid in increasing energy production.
Part Number Description Image
P14-OP15-72 Two-Tier 15º Tilt Kit 72 Cell Module
P14-OP25-72 Two-Tier 25º Tilt Kit 72 Cell Module
P14-OP35-72 Two-Tier 35º Tilt Kit 72 Cell Module
P14-OP45-72 Two-Tier 45º Tilt Kit 72 Cell Module
NOTE: Two-Tier Tilt Kit includes Strongback, Fixed Leg, Mounting Feet, Rail Brackets, and Hardware.
P8 POWER RAIL Extrusions ordered separately. Cross Bracing is required. See Assembly Instructions.
POWER RAILTM
SL-CA-1026-1PLP.COM16

POWER RAILTM
SL-CA-1026-1PLP. COM20
POWER RAIL™ MODULE CLAMPS
Pre-Assembled Module Clamps with RAD™ Hardware
Module Clamps are Type 304 Stainless Steel for higher yield strength and durability. Pre-assembled module clamps feature no loose parts
and a coated stainless nut to reduce the occurrence of galling, and a spacer that keeps free standing clamps in place for a quicker module
installation. Patent Pending.
Part Number Hardware/Finish Description Image
PA-EC-#-RAD1 Coated
Pre-Assembled Module End Clamp with RAD HardwarePA-EC-#-RAD-SS1 Stainless Steel
PA-EC-#-RAD-B1 Black
PA-GMC-28-33-RAD Coated
Pre-Assembled Module Mid Clamp for 28-33 mm
Thick FramePA-GMC-28-33-RAD-SS Stainless Steel
PA-GMC-28-33-RAD-B Black
PA-GMC-34-40-RAD-SS Stainless Steel Pre-Assembled Module Mid Clamp for 34-40 mm
Thick FramePA-GMC-34-40-RAD-B Black
PA-GMC-40-46-RAD-SS Stainless Steel Pre-Assembled Module Mid Clamp for 40 - 46 mm
Thick FramePA-GMC-40-46-RAD-B Black
PA-GMC-47-52-RAD Coated
Pre-Assembled Module Mid Clamp for 47 - 52 mm
Thick Frame
PA-GMC-47-52-RAD-SS Stainless Steel
PA-GMC-47-52-RAD-B Black
PA-GMC-53-59-RAD-SS Stainless Steel Pre-Assembled Module Mid Clamp for 53 - 59 mm
Thick FramePA-GMC-53-59-RAD-B Black
1NOTE: Replace # with module depth from the Solar Module Specifi cation Sheet.
EXAMPLE: PA-EC-35-RAD end clamp for 35 mm module.
Image
POWER RAILTM
SL-CA-1026-1 PLP. COM 21
Pre-Assembled Purlin Through Hole Clamps